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V 000 INITIAL COMMENTS V 000

 This visit was for a Federal complaint survey of 

an End Stage Renal Dialysis provider.

Survey Date:  3/23/2023

Complaint: IN00316626 - Substantiated; No 

Federal deficiencies were cited. 

Quad Counties Dialysis was found to be in 

compliance with 42 CFR 494 in regard to a 

Federal End Stage Renal Disease survey.  

QR on 3/27/23 Area 2

 

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE TITLE (X6) DATE
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following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided.  For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 
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program participation.
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